
Kharagpur - Puri Rath Yatra Special Fare (UnReserved)/X800X - Exp - SER 
KGP/Kharagpur Junction to PURI/Puri 

6h 55m - 407 km - 17 halts - Departs Tue,Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KGP Kharagpur Junction 17:20 0 1 0 79 39 SER
2 BLS Baleshwar 18:48 18:50 2m 0 1 116 62 17 SER
3 BHC Bhadrak 19:50 19:52 2m 0 1 179 83 17 ECoR
4 BTV Baitarani Road 20:15 20:16 1m 0 1 211 35 27 ECoR
5 JJKR Jajpur Keonjhar Road 20:36 20:37 1m 0 1 222 110 32 ECoR
6 DNM Dhanmandal 20:57 20:58 1m 0 1 259 73 38 ECoR
7 KIS Kapilas Road Junction 21:15 21:16 1m 0 1 279 43 25 ECoR
8 SQQ Salagaon 21:22 21:23 1m 0 1 284 61 ECoR
9 CBT Charbatia 21:28 21:29 1m 0 1 289 - ECoR
10 RQP Radhakishorepur 21:35 21:36 1m 0 1 306 61 ECoR
11 GHNH Ghantikhal Nidhipur 21:42 21:43 1m 0 1 312 66 37 ECoR
12 NQR Naraj Marthapur 21:50 21:51 1m 0 1 320 51 29 ECoR
13 BRAG Barang Junction 22:01 22:02 1m 0 1 328 34 28 ECoR
14 BBS Bhubaneswar 22:30 22:35 5m 0 1 344 46 33 ECoR
15 KUR Khurda Road Junction 23:00 23:05 5m 0 1 363 45 16 ECoR
16 DEG Delang 23:25 23:27 2m 0 1 378 57 9 ECoR
17 SIL Sakhi Gopal 23:40 23:42 2m 0 1 391 68 10 ECoR
18 MLT Malatipatpur 23:50 23:52 2m 0 1 400 19 10 ECoR
19 PURI Puri 00:15 0 2 407 - 5 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 03 2024 (17:48)

May 03 2024 (17:48)

1

1


